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ParkM Department.

rarks 170.:5;}

Net Revenue 40.57

210.90

Street Lighting—General Item 2,700.00

REVENUE SUMMARY.

Committee on Finance, etc 10,651.58

Committee on Town Hall and Reception . 372.55

Committee on Cemetery. Health and Relief 1,234.35

Committee on Public Works, etc. . .... 2,938.19

Committee on Fire and Light—Electric

Light

Committee on Fire and Light, Fire De-

partment 2.415.68

Committee on Waterworks and Parks

—

Watenvorks 1,396.99

Parks

Street Lighting

General Fund—Representing Tax Revenue

Surplus Revenue for Year

210.90

2 J 0.90

1,134.72

2,700.00

780.70

40.57

21,314.75

22,490.04 22,490.04


