180 MUNICIPAL BOOKKEEPING A	AUDITING	7
Parks Department. Parks Net Revenue	170.33 40.57	210.90
Street Lighting-General Item	210.90 2.700.00	210.90
Committee on Finance, etc	10,651.58 372.55 1,234.35 2,938.19	
Committee on Fire and Light—Electric Light Committee on Fire and Light, Fire Department	2,415.68	1,134.72
Committee on Waterworks and Parks— Waterworks Parks	1,396.99	40.57
Street Lighting General Fund—Representing Tax Revenue Surplus Revenue for Year	2,700.00 780.70	21,314.75
	22,490.04	22,490.04